
РАСПИСАНИЕ УРОКОВ на 2020-2021 уч. год (1 полугодие) 
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 1. 8.30 – 9.10    БИОЛОГИЯ 203 ФИЗ-РА РУССКИЙ  310 РУССКИЙ  313 РУССКИЙ  314 ИН.ЯЗ.  209 --- --- 
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2. 9.20 – 10.00  ИН.ЯЗ.  109/ 116 БИОЛОГИЯ 203 ЛИТ-РА   310 РУССКИЙ  313 РУССКИЙ  314 РУССКИЙ  209 ФИЗ-РА ИНФОРМ. 303 

3. 10.20 – 11.00  РУССКИЙ  109 ИН.ЯЗ.  205/ 208 ИСТОРИЯ  310 МАТЕМ 313 ИН.ЯЗ.  116/314 ФИЗ-РА ГЕОГРАФ.  312 АЛГЕБРА 213 

4. 11.20 – 12.00 ЛИТ-РА 109 МАТЕМ  205 ИН.ЯЗ.  310/208 ИСТОРИЯ  313 МАТЕМ  314 МАТЕМ  209 АЛГЕБРА 312 ГЕОГРАФ.  213 

5. 12.20 – 13.00 МАТЕМ 109 РУССКИЙ  205 БИОЛОГИЯ 203 ГЕОГРАФ.  313 ИСТОРИЯ  314 РУССКИЙ  209 РУССКИЙ  312 ТЕХН.  102/103 

6. 13.20 – 14.00 ФИЗ-РА ЛИТ-РА 205 МАТЕМ  310 ИН.ЯЗ.  313  БИОЛОГИЯ 209 ЛИТ-РА   312 ТЕХН.  102/103 

7. 14.05 – 14.45       ТЕХНОЛ.  102/103 ИСТОРИЯ  213 

8. 14.50 – 15.30       ТЕХНОЛ.  102/103 МУЗЫКА 213 

В
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1. 8.30 – 9.10    МАТЕМ 109 ФИЗ-РА РУССКИЙ  310 РУССКИЙ  313 РУССКИЙ  314 МАТЕМ  209 --- --- 
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 2. 9.20 – 10.00  ИН.ЯЗ.  109/ 116 МАТЕМ  205 ЛИТ-РА   310 ЛИТ-РА   313 ЛИТ-РА   314 ИСТОРИЯ  209 ГЕОМЕТР.  312 ГЕОМЕТР.  213 

3. 10.20 – 11.00  ИСТОРИЯ  109 РУССКИЙ  205 МУЗЫКА 310 МАТЕМ 313 МАТЕМ  314 РУССКИЙ  209 ГЕОГРАФ.  312 РУССКИЙ  213 

4. 11.20 – 12.00 М. КАРЕЛИЯ 109 ИСТОРИЯ  205 ФИЗ-РА ФИЗ-РА ИН.ЯЗ.  116/314 ИЗО 101 БИОЛОГИЯ 312 ЛИТ-РА  213 

5. 12.20 – 13.00 РУССКИЙ  109 М. КАРЕЛИЯ 205 МАТЕМ  310 ИН.ЯЗ.  313 ФИЗ-РА МУЗЫКА 209 ФИЗИКА 306 ФИЗ-РА 

6. 13.20 – 14.00 ЛИТ-РА 109  М. КАРЕЛИЯ 310  ИСТОРИЯ  314 ФИЗ-РА ИН.ЯЗ.  116/312 ФИЗИКА 306 

7. 14.05 – 14.45       ИСТОРИЯ  312 ИН.ЯЗ.  213 

8. 14.50 – 15.30       ЛИТ-РА   312 БИОЛОГИЯ 213 

С
р
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1. 8.30 – 9.10    ТЕХН.  102/103 МУЗЫКА 205 РУССКИЙ  310 ОБЩЕСТВ. 313 РУССКИЙ  314 РУССКИЙ  209 --- --- 

С
р
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2. 9.20 – 10.00  ТЕХН.  102/103 МАТЕМ  205 ЛИТ-РА   310 РУССКИЙ  313 ЛИТ-РА   314 ЛИТ-РА   209 ИН.ЯЗ. 312/ИКТ 303 ОБЩЕСТВ. 213 

3. 10.20 – 11.00  ФИЗ-РА ИН.ЯЗ.  205/ 208 ТЕХН.  102/103 ИЗО 101 ФИЗ-РА ОБЩЕСТВ. 209 ИН.ЯЗ. 116/ИКТ 303 РУССКИЙ  213 

4. 11.20 – 12.00 МАТЕМ 109 РУССКИЙ  205 ТЕХН.  102/103 БИОЛОГИЯ 313 ОБЩЕСТВ. 314 ФИЗ-РА АЛГЕБРА 312 ЛИТ-РА  213 

5. 12.20 – 13.00 РУССКИЙ  109 ИЗО 101 МАТЕМ  310 МАТЕМ 313 М. КАРЕЛИЯ 314 ИСТОРИЯ  209 ОБЩЕСТВ. 312 АЛГЕБРА 213 

6. 13.20 – 14.00 ИЗО 101 ТЕХН.  102/103 ИН.ЯЗ.  310/ 301 ФИЗ-РА МАТЕМ  314 МАТЕМ  209 РУССКИЙ  312 ГЕОГРАФ.  213 

7. 14.05 – 14.45  ТЕХН.  102/103  ЛИТ-РА   313  ИН.ЯЗ.  209 М. КАРЕЛИЯ 312 ФИЗ-РА 

8. 14.50 – 15.30        ИН.ЯЗ.  213 

Ч
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1. 8.30 – 9.10    ИН.ЯЗ.  109/ 116 КЛ. ЧАС 205 КЛ. ЧАС 310 КЛ. ЧАС 313 КЛ. ЧАС 314 МАТЕМ  209 --- --- 

Ч
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 2. 9.20 – 10.00  РУССКИЙ  109 МАТЕМ  205 ИСТОРИЯ  310 ТЕХН.  102/103 ИЗО 101 РУССКИЙ  209 КЛ. ЧАС 312 КЛ. ЧАС 213 

3. 10.20 – 11.00  РУССКИЙ 109 ФИЗ-РА РУССКИЙ  310 ТЕХН.  102/103 БИОЛОГИЯ 314 М. КАРЕЛИЯ 209 ФИЗ-РА АЛГЕБРА 213 

4. 11.20 – 12.00 ИСТОРИЯ  109 РУССКИЙ  205 ГЕОГРАФ. 310 М. КАРЕЛИЯ 313 МАТЕМ  314 ТЕХН.  102/103 РУССКИЙ  312 БИОЛОГИЯ 213 

5. 12.20 – 13.00 ГЕОГРАФ. 109 ИСТОРИЯ  205 МАТЕМ  310 МАТЕМ  313 РУССКИЙ  314 ТЕХН.  102/103 ИН.ЯЗ.  116/312 РУССКИЙ  213 

6. 13.20 – 14.00 МАТЕМ 109 ЛИТ-РА 205 ФИЗ-РА РУССКИЙ  313 ТЕХН.  102/103 ЛИТ-РА   209 АЛГЕБРА 312 ИСТОРИЯ  213 

7. 14.05 – 14.45 КЛ. ЧАС 109    ТЕХН.  102/103 ИН.ЯЗ.  209 БИОЛОГИЯ 312 ФИЗ-РА 

8. 14.50 – 15.30       ИЗО 101  
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1. 8.30 – 9.10    МАТЕМ 109 ОБЩЕСТВ. 205 РУССКИЙ  310 ФИЗ-РА РУССКИЙ  314 МАТЕМ  209 --- --- 
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 2. 9.20 – 10.00  ОБЩЕСТВ. 109 МАТЕМ  205 ИН.ЯЗ.  301/ 310 ЛИТ-РА   313 ЛИТ-РА   314 КЛ. ЧАС 209 ГЕОМЕТР.  312 ИН.ЯЗ.  213 

3. 10.20 – 11.00  ЛИТ-РА 109 ИН.ЯЗ.  205/ 312 ОБЩЕСТВ. 310 МАТЕМ  313 ИН.ЯЗ.  116/314 РУССКИЙ  209 ФИЗИКА 306 М. КАРЕЛИЯ 213 

4. 11.20 – 12.00 МУЗЫКА 109 РУССКИЙ  205 МАТЕМ  310 РУССКИЙ  313 ГЕОГРАФ.  314 ЛИТ-РА   209 ИСТОРИЯ  312 ГЕОМЕТР.  213 

5. 12.20 – 13.00 ФИЗ-РА ЛИТ-РА 205 ИЗО 101 ИСТОРИЯ  313 МУЗЫКА 314 ГЕОГРАФ. 209 РУССКИЙ  312 ФИЗИКА 306 

6. 13.20 – 14.00  ГЕОГРАФ. 205 ФИЗ-РА МУЗЫКА 313 МАТЕМ  314  ФИЗ-РА РУССКИЙ  213 

7. 14.05 – 14.45    ИН.ЯЗ.  313 ФИЗ-РА  МУЗЫКА 312 ИЗО 101 

8. 14.50 – 15.30         

  5А 5Б 5К 6А 6Б 6К 7А 7К  



  8А 8Б 8В 9А 9К 10А 10К 11А  
П

о
н

ед
ел

ь
н

и
к

 
1 --- --- --- --- ГЕОМЕТР.   115 --- --- ЛИТ-РА  301 
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2 ФИЗИКА 306 ИСТОРИЯ  304 ГЕОМЕТРИЯ 201 АЛГЕБРА  311 ГЕОМЕТР.   115 ИСТОРИЯ 208 ФИЗ-РА ЛИТ-РА  301 

3 АЛГЕБРА  214 РУССКИЙ  304 РУССКИЙ  201 ФИЗИКА  306 ОБЖ  101 ИНФОРМ. 303 ИСТОРИЯ 309 АЛГЕБРА  115 

4 РУССКИЙ  214 ФИЗ-РА ЛИТ-РА  201 ИСТОРИЯ 311 ФИЗИКА  306 ХИМИЯ 203 ИНФОРМ. 303 АЛГЕБРА  115 

5 ГЕОМЕТРИЯ 214 ФИЗИКА 306 ИН.ЯЗ.  201 РУССКИЙ  311 ИСТОРИЯ 115 ИН.ЯЗ.  208 ЛИТ-РА    309 ИНФОРМ. 303 

6 ИСТОРИЯ  214 АЛГЕБРА  304 ФИЗИКА 306 ЛИТ-РА  311 ИН.ЯЗ.  115/ 301 ИСТОРИЯ   208 ХИМИЯ  203 ФИЗ-РА 

7 ФИЗ-РА ИН.ЯЗ.  304 ФИЗ-РА ИН.ЯЗ.  311/301 ГЕОГРАФ. 115 АЛГЕБРА  208 ИСТОРИЯ 309  

8 ОБЖ  214  ИЗО 101 БИОЛОГИЯ 311 ФИЗ-РА ФИЗ-РА ИН.ЯЗ.  309  

9     ЛИТ-РА  115    
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1 --- --- --- --- РУССКИЙ  115 --- --- ТЕХНОЛ. 303 
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2 ГЕОМЕТР.  214 ХИМИЯ 203 ИНФОРМ. 303 ГЕОГРАФ.  311 РУССКИЙ  115 ФИЗ-РА ОБЩЕСТВ.  309 ИН.ЯЗ. 301 

3 ХИМИЯ  203 ИНФОРМ. 303 ИН.ЯЗ. 201 ГЕОМЕТР.  311 АЛГЕБРА  115 РУССКИЙ  208 РУССКИЙ  309 ИСТ. КАР.  301 

4 ИН.ЯЗ. 214/ИКТ 303 ЛИТ-РА  304 ХИМИЯ 203 ГЕОМЕТР.  311 ГЕОГРАФИЯ 115 ЛИТ-РА  208 МАТЕМ.  309 ФИЗИКА  306 

5 ИН.ЯЗ. 214/ИКТ 303 АЛГЕБРА  304 АЛГЕБРА  201 ХИМИЯ  203 ИСТОРИЯ  115 МАТЕМ  208 МАТЕМ. 309 ИСТОРИЯ  301 

6 ГЕОГРАФ.  214 БИОЛОГИЯ  304 МУЗЫКА  201 РУССКИЙ  311 ХИМИЯ 203 МАТЕМ  208 ОБЩЕСТВ.  309 ИСТОРИЯ  301 

7 ФИЗ-РА М.КАРЕЛИЯ  304 ГЕОГРАФ.  201 БИОЛОГИЯ 311 ФИЗ-РА ФИЗИКА  306 ИНД. ПРОЕКТ 309  

8 ТЕХН.  102/103 ФИЗ-РА ИСТОРИЯ  201 ФИЗ-РА  ОБЩЕСТВ.  208 ИН.ЯЗ. 309  

9    ФИЗ-РА     
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1 --- --- --- --- ФИЗ-РА --- --- РУССКИЙ  301 
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2 АЛГЕБРА  214 ГЕОМЕТР.  304 ГЕОГРАФИЯ 201 ИСТОРИЯ   311 АЛГЕБРА  115 ФИЗИКА  306 ФИЗ-РА ЛИТ-РА  301 

3 РУССКИЙ  214 ГЕОГРАФ.  304 РУССКИЙ  201 АЛГЕБРА  311 АЛГЕБРА  115 ХИМИЯ 203 ФИЗИКА  306 ИН.ЯЗ. 301 

4 ИСТОРИЯ 214 РУССКИЙ  304 ЛИТ-РА  201 ИН.ЯЗ. 311 /ИКТ 303 ФИЗИКА  306 ПРАВО 208 ХИМИЯ  203 АЛГЕБРА  115 

5 БИОЛОГ.  214 ГЕОГРАФ.  304 ФИЗ-РА ИН.ЯЗ. 311 /ИКТ 303 ИСТОРИЯ 115 РУССКИЙ  208 ЛИТ-РА  309 ХИМИЯ  203 

6 ОБЩЕСТВ.  214 ИН.ЯЗ. 304 АЛГЕБРА  201 ЛИТ-РА  311 БИОЛОГИЯ 115 ПРАВО 208 БИОЛОГИЯ 203 АСТРОН.  306 

7 ЛИТ-РА  214 ИСТОРИЯ  304 ИН.ЯЗ.  201 ФИЗИКА 306  ГЕОГРАФ.  208 ПРАВО 309 МХК 301 

8 МУЗЫКА  214 ТЕХН.  102/103 БИОЛОГ.  201 ОБЖ  311  ФИЗ-РА ПРАВО 309 РУССКИЙ  301 

Ч
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1 --- --- --- ФИЗ-РА РУССКИЙ  115 --- --- КЛ. ЧАС   301 

Ч
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2 КЛ. ЧАС   214 КЛ. ЧАС   304 КЛ. ЧАС   201 КЛ. ЧАС 311 ЛИТ-РА  115 КЛ. ЧАС   208 КЛ. ЧАС   309 ИН.ЯЗ. 301 

3 ИН.ЯЗ.  214/ 304 ФИЗИКА  306 ИСТОРИЯ 201 РУССКИЙ  311 ЛИТ-РА  115 МАТЕМ  208 ГЕОГРАФ.  309 ОБЖ  301 

4 ФИЗИКА  306 ХИМИЯ  203 ГЕОМЕТР.  201 АЛГЕБРА  311 ИН.ЯЗ. 301 /ИКТ 303 ЛИТ-РА  208 РУССКИЙ  309 ГЕОМЕТР.  115 

5 ЛИТ-РА  214 АЛГЕБРА  304 ХИМИЯ  203 ФИЗИКА  306 ИН.ЯЗ. 201 /ИКТ 303 ОБЩЕСТВ.  208 МАТЕМ.  309 ГЕОМЕТР.  115 

6 ХИМИЯ 203 ИЗО 101 ФИЗИКА  306 ИСТОРИЯ 311 БИОЛОГИЯ 115 ИН.ЯЗ.  208 МАТЕМ. 309 ГЕОГРАФ.  301 

7 АЛГЕБРА  214 ЛИТ-РА    304 РУССКИЙ  201 ОБЩЕСТВ.  311 КЛ. ЧАС 115 МАТЕМ  208 ФИЗИКА  306 ФИЗ-РА 

8  ИН.ЯЗ  304 ТЕХНОЛ.  102/103   ИНД. ПРОЕКТ 208 ОБЖ  309 ФИЗ-РА 

9       ИНД. ПРОЕКТ 309  
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1 --- --- --- --- ИН.ЯЗ.  115/ 301 --- ИНФ-КА ОГЭ 303 ФИЗИКА  306 
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2 РУССКИЙ  214 БИОЛОГ.  304 М.КАРЕЛИЯ  201 ГЕОГРАФ.  311 ФИЗИКА  306 ИНД. ПРОЕКТ 208 ФИЗ-РА МАТЕМАТ. 115 

3 ГЕОГРАФ.  214 ФИЗ-РА БИОЛОГИЯ  201 МАТЕМ. ОГЭ  311 ХИМИЯ  203 МАТЕМ. ЕГЭ 208 ЛИТ-РА  309 ОБЩЕСТВ.  301 

4 М.КАРЕЛИЯ  214 РУССКИЙ  304 АЛГЕБРА  201 ХИМИЯ  203 ОБЩЕСТВ.  115 ЛИТ-РА  208 МАТЕМ. 309 ОБЩЕСТВ.  301 

5 ИН.ЯЗ.  214/ 301 ГЕОМЕТР.  304 ФИЗ-РА ЛИТ-РА  311 МАТЕМ. ОГЭ 115 ИН.ЯЗ.  208 МАТЕМ. ОГЭ309 БИОЛОГИЯ 203 

6 БИОЛОГ.  214 ОБЩЕСТВ.  304 0БЖ 201 ИН.ЯЗ.  311/ 301 М.КАРЕЛИЯ  115 ЭКОНОМ. 208 ИН.ЯЗ. 309  

7 ФИЗ-РА 0БЖ 304 ОБЩЕСТВ.  201 М.КАРЕЛИЯ  311  БИОЛОГИЯ 203 ЭКОНОМ. 309  

8 ИЗО 101 МУЗЫКА  304    0БЖ 208 ЭКОНОМ. 309  

9      ЭКОНОМ. 208   

  8А 8Б 8К 9А 9К 10А 10К 11А  



 



 


